MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

MARIN SOFTWARE INC.
ISIN:  US56804T3041

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.22 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 56804T304

0.00% (0.00)

US56804T3041
MRIN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

2.22 USD (300)
2.25 USD (100)
2.20 USD

2.27 USD

2.20 USD

2.22 USD
2.238018 USD
16,648
37,253.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US56804T3041&ID_NOTATION=78331513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US56804T3041&ID_NOTATION=78331513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72184390a5dfd9c35e1315e2b4d7a8aacb571777b2cd3879838ef71ed68a4d19&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c302bcef1ae2c3bc6&time=1729419296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b312c557d921d6e138cb4f5aded39c9b59fdc277ee724e6f2ef68d99399988a7&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=477da5aef29f155a0&time=1729419296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f1dde14ae7529e20d206d5021b880c354047d8be9c4c78f8ab3d9fd0a37430a&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55b0cf9e949c4abce&time=1729419296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f211ca72aa84167e6438f931b7ec5894bdb1ea82ed9f9ce66cbdc1d2b8f9768c&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00ede01267f1ee7fb&time=1729419296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acaaaa4d8b6391036ad51c36514de15aca4c3f30b3d580cc2cd02e18640b22a5&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=601f24df0ed00d608&time=1729419296&tool=RSC

MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.22 USD

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US56804T3041
Symbol MRIN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.22 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 2.25 USD (100)
Open 2.20 USD
High 2.27 USD
Low 2.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.22 USD
VWAP 2.238018 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,648
Trading volume 37,253.22
Number of trades 164
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.52% -11.93% -95.02%
Perf (abs.) -0.93 -0.30 -42.36
Beta 0.79 0.34 1.15

Volatility 92.84 123.85  97.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:02 2.06 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/10/18 21:31 2.06 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 2.22 USD
Munich 2024/10/18 08:00 2.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:00 2.00 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 21:40 2.08 EUR

2.20 USD (24,619)
2.25 USD (17,998)
2.33 USD (734,158)
2.27 USD (542,425)
5.45 USD (2024/04/10)
1.44 USD (2024/03/26)
5.45 USD (2024/04/10)
1.44 USD (2024/03/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78331513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98355351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79133837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310899929

MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Marin

Contact Details
MARIN SOFTWARE

New Montgomery Street, 4th Floor 149
94105 San Francisco

Telefon: +1 (415) 399-2580
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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